
£9.50

£16.50

£12.00

£13.50

£13.00 £13.00

£14.75 £13.00

£12.50 £10.00

£13.00

£13.75 £12.50

MEAT SWEATZ

MAC DADDY

BUFFALO SOLDIER

MARGHERITA

OLIVIN’ IT UP ROMAGNOLO(WHITE PIZZA)

STRAIGHT OUTTA HELL VEGAN HOT ONE

BIG POPPA

VEGAN MARGHERITAVEGGIE HOT ONE

NUTELLA PIZZA

ICE CREAM
See freezer for flavours!

DIP THOSE CRUSTS £5.00

£4.00£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£4.00

£5.00

£6.50

£8.00

S L
£8.00

£8.00

tomato, mozzarella, salami,
pepperoni, chicken

tomato, mozzarella,
parma ham, burrata

tomato, mozzarella, buffalo
mozzarella, basil

tomato, mozzarella, basil

tomato, mozzarella,artichokes,
olives*, mushrooms

mozzarella, parmesan,
mushrooms, truffle oil

We cannot guarantee the full absence of allergens in our dishes. Allergen info is available on 
request. *Please look out for the very occasional stone. **Please look out for the very occasional 
bone. ***Our base is 100% gluten free. However, we cannot guarantee a 100% gluten free environment. 

tomato, mozzarella, chicken, n’duja, 
pepperoni, chillies

tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella,
peppers, red onions, chillies

tomato, mozzarella, double
pepperoni, parmesan

tomato, mozzarella, peppers,
red onions, chillies

tomato sauce,
vegan mozzarella, basil

WE PLANT 1 TREE FOR EVERY PIZZA WE SELL 

NONNA’S YARD VEGAN ROMAGNOLO
tomato, mozzarella, caramelised onions, 
goat’s cheese, mushrooms, pesto drizzle

vegan mozzarella, mushrooms,
truffle oil

pepperoni, mushrooms, salami, 
chicken, olives 

Garlic Mayo
Spicy Mayo
Truffle Mayo

NOCELLARA OLIVES

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CARAMALISED ONION
GARLIC BREAD

7” MARGHERITA PIZZA 
PLUS 1 TOPPING

SIDES

Parma Ham

n’duja

£2.50

£1.50
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