<b>MARGHERITA</b> tomato, mozzarella, basil	£9.50	<b>VEGGIE HOT ONE</b> tomato, mozzarella, peppers, red onions, chillies	£12.50	
<b>BUFFALO SOLDIER</b> tomato, mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella, basil	£12.00	<b>STRAIGHT OUTTA HELL</b> £14.75 tomato, mozzarella, chicken, n'duja, pepperoni, chillies		
<b>MAC DADDY</b> tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, burrata	£16.50	NONNA'S YARD £13.75 tomato, mozzarella, caramelised onions, goat's cheese, mushrooms, pesto drizzle		
<b>MEAT SWEATZ</b> tomato, mozzarella, salami, pepperoni, chicken	£13.50	<b>BIG POPPA</b> tomato, mozzarella, double pepperoni, parmesan	£13.00	
<b>OLIVIN' IT UP</b> tomato, mozzarella,artichokes, olives*, mushrooms	£13.00	ROMAGNOLO (WHITE PIZZA) mozzarella, parmesan, mushrooms, truffle oil	£13.00	
DIMPOSITION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTIÓN DE LA CONTRACTICACTIÓN DE LA CONTRACTICACTICACTICACTICACTICACTICACTICACT	<ul> <li> </li> <li></li></ul>	n'duja mushrooms pesto drizzle Parma Ham pepperoni/halal pepperoni salami chicken	£1.50 £1.00 £1.50 £2.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50	



## '5

## 00



## **DIP THOSE CRUST**

Garlic Mayo Spicy Mayo Truffle Mayo

# WE PLANT 1 TREE FOR EVERY PIZZA WE SELL

We cannot guarantee the full absence of allergens in our dishes. Allergen info is available on request. \*Please look out for the very occasional stone. \*\*Please look out for the very occasional bone. \*\*\*Our base is 100% gluten free. However, we cannot guarantee a 100% gluten free environment.

NOCELLARA OLIVES	£
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£
CARAMALISED ONION	£
GARLIC BREAD	



<b>TS</b>	
	£1.50
	£1.50
	£1.50

	S	L
NUTELLA PIZZA	£5.00	£8.00
ICE CREAM	£4.00	£8.00
See freezer for flave	ours!	

- £4.00
- £5.00
- £6.50

GELATO

### 7" MARGHERITA PIZZA £8.00 PLUS 1 TOPPING

pepperoni, mushrooms, salami, chicken, olives

